	EAIR ABRAINS AVE. FL 32778 US				
FEI Number: 82-4249599			Certificate of Status Desire	ed: No	
Name and A	ddress of Current Registered Agent:				
MILLER, KATE 303 N. ST. CLAIR ABRAMS AVE. TAVARES, FL 32778 US					
The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.					
The above named	entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its regis	stered office or regis	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florid	a.	
	entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its regis : KATE MILLER	stered office or regis		^{a.} 01/26/2019	
		tered office or regis			
	: KATE MILLER Electronic Signature of Registered Agent	tered office or regis		01/26/2019	
SIGNATURE	: KATE MILLER Electronic Signature of Registered Agent	tered office or regis		01/26/2019	
SIGNATURE	: KATE MILLER Electronic Signature of Registered Agent		(01/26/2019	
SIGNATURE Officer/Direc	KATE MILLER Electronic Signature of Registered Agent Cor Detail : P, D	Title	S,T	01/26/2019	

SIGNATURE: K	ATE MILLER
SIGNATORE. N	

Electronic Signature of Signing Officer/Director Detail

PRESIDENT

01/26/2019

FILED Jan 26, 2019 **Secretary of State** 6725446594CC

Entity Name: KATE MILLER LAW, P.A.

Current Principal Place of Business:

2019 FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

303 N. ST. CLAIR ABRAMS AVE. TAVARES, FL 32778

DOCUMENT# P18000011183

Current Mailing Address:

303 N ST CLAIR ABRAMS AVE

Date